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Horaris d'ocupació de les aules [1]

  

var c1 = new CodeThatCalendar(caldef1);
     18-05-2009 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 

19-05-2009 -- Dia Següent [2]
20-05-2009
 
 
18-05-2009 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 
19-05-2009 -- Dia Següent [2]
20-05-2009
 
 

18-05-2009 Mes Anterior  [2] -- 
19-05-2009 -- Mes Següent [2]
20-05-2009
 
 
Quadrimestre Anterior  [2] -- Curs
2008-2009 - 2 -- Quadrimestre Següent 
[2]
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20:45

EDECSI
-
EDECSI

Aula
estudi
- Aula
estudi

Curs p
ostgra
u
Anglès

PER
FNB -
PER
FNB
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- Curs
postgr
au
Anglès

20:45
21:00

EDECSI
-
EDECSI

Aula
estudi
- Aula
estudi

Curs p
ostgra
u
Anglès
- Curs
postgr
au
Anglès

PER
FNB -
PER
FNB

21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

  Aules
/
Hores

Lab. C
omunic
acions
i
Contro
l -
Terrat
- NT1

Sala
de
Juntes
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(40
places
)

Taller
Mecàni
c -
Planta
Baixa
- (20
places
)

Sala S
inibal
d Mas
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(160
places
)

Aula I
nformà
tica 2
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(40
PCs)

Aula I
nformà
tica 1
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(25
PCs)

Taller
Espai
Vela -
Taller
Espai
Vela

Lab.
ANDS -
Labora
tori d
'Assai
gs No 
Destru
ctius

Lab.
Químic
a - La
borato
ri de
Químic
a

Lab. E
lectrò
nica i
Electr
icitat
- Labo
ratori
de Ele
ctròni
ca i E
lectri
citat

08:00
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
08:45
08:45
09:00
09:00
09:15
09:15
09:30
09:30
09:45
09:45
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
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11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:15
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:30
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:15
15:15
15:30
15:30
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15

16:15
16:30

16:30
16:45

16:45
17:00

17:00
17:15

17:15
17:30
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17:30
17:45

17:45
18:00

18:00
18:15

18:15
18:30

18:30
18:45

18:45
19:00

19:00
19:15

19:15
19:30

19:30
19:45

19:45
20:00

20:00
20:15

20:15
20:30

20:30
20:45

20:45
21:00

21:00
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21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

  
   

    Source URL:https://www.fnb.upc.edu/content/horaris-ocupacio-aules?nova=1242684000
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